
Use this advising sheet in conjunction with professional advising.  Advisors can help identify your correct catalog rights, 
courses that complete multiple requirements (overlap) & provide requirement updates.

D. The Individual & Society (9 units)

Any Area C Course
Any Area C Course (Upper-division, 100-199)

Any Area D Course

U.S. History or US Constitution/CA Govt.

E. Understanding Personal Development (3 units)

ETHN 11, ETHN 14, ETHN 30, ETHN 53 or 
ETHN 70

I. Department Core Lower Division             (16 
units)

        # CA State & Local Government

RPTA 42 Rec Ntrl Resources

A. Basic Subjects (9 units)

General Education Course

A1. Oral Communication “C- or better required“

A2.Written Communication “C- or better 
required“

RPTA 101 Sr. Seminar (PR 1 and senior status)

RPTA 110 Research & Evaluation (PR 1 & 30)

RPTA 62 Intro to Rec Law

II. Department Core Upper Division             (16 units)

RPTA 105 Management in Recreation, Parks 
and Tourism (PR30)

RPTA 106 Incusive  Recreation and Recreation 
Therapy

Name: Phone number:
Student ID#: Email:

4. Writing Intensive  (WI)  “C- or better required”

Race & Ethnicity in American Society  (RE)

3. Writing Placement for Juniors (WPJ) Portfolio

2. Second Semester Composition (ENGL 20)  “C- or better required”

Fall 2020-PresentRecreation Administration Requirements:

Minimum 120 units to graduate

39 units of upper division (courses 100-199)
RPTA 1 Orientation to RPTAAmerican Institutions: # U.S. History

RPTA 30 Rec, Prk, & Tourism Con Socty# U.S. Constitution

RPTA 60 Budgeting for Rec Services

RPTA 32 Rec Leadership

Or Planned 
Substitution

1. Written Communication (GE A2) (ENGL 5 or 11)“C- or better

Fall 2020-Present Graduation Requirements:                                         
*Items numbered 1-4 should be taken in sequence.

Any Area D Course (Upper-division, 100-199)

Foreign Language  (FL) “C- or better required” (RPTA majors EXEMPT)

C1. Arts
C2. Humanities

B5. Additional B Course (Upper-division, 100-199)

C. Arts & Humanities (12 units)
( )

Units

RPTA 195R  Rec, Park Internship 10-15 units

IV. Choose Internship or Partial Internship (10 units)

B1. Physical Science
B2. Life Forms

A3.  Critical Thinking “C- or better required“

RPTA Elective Course 3
RPTA Elective Course 4

B. Physical Universe & Its Life Forms ( 13 unit s) (minimum 3 units upper-
division)

B4.  Math Concepts “C- or better required“

B3. Lab

F. Ethnic Studies (3 units)

KINS 99 may be taken CONCURRENTLY with any 1 
unit KINS course for a total of 3 units

RTPA 183 Marketing Recreation Services (PR30)
RPTA 136 Leis. Program Planning (PR32)

RPTA Elective Course 1

RPTA 195Q Rec, Park Partial Internship 4-6 units
OR

III. RPTA Electives (15 units) List 
located further down this form

RPTA Elective Course 5

RTPA Elective Course 2

RPTA MAJOR IN RECREATION ADMINISTRATION 
ADVISING SHEET

DATE:
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https://www.csus.edu/undergraduate-studies/writing-program/undergraduate-gwar.html
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RECREATION ADMINISTRATION ACADEMIC PLAN



RPTA Elective List Units

RPTA 33 Race, Class Gender and Leisure ** 3

RPTA 34 The Outdoor Recreation Experience 3

RPTA 107 Grant Writing for Leisure Organizations 3

RPTA 121 Innovations in Recreation for Health 3

RPTA 128 Recreation Service for Diverse, Underserved and Underrepresented Populations 3

RPTA 129 Youth Development in Recreation, Parks & Tourism 3

RPTA 125 Leasure & Society (Writing Intensive course ) 3

RPTA 130 Community Sport Programming 3

RPTA 131 Morale Welfare and Recreation (MWR): Military Recreation Services 3

RPTA 132 Campus Recreation 3

RPTA 137 Community Organization 3

RPTA 139 Conference and Meeting Planning 3

RPTA 148 Experiential Education in Outdoor Recreation Settings 3

RPTA 149 Developing and Programming Adventure Experiences 3

RPTA 150 Ecology Of Resources Areas 3

RPTA 151 Visitor Management in Recreation Areas 3

RPTA 152 Law Enforcement for Forest and Park Rangers 3

RPTA 153 Environmental Interpretation 3

RPTA 154 Management of Recreation Facilities 3

RPTA 164 Leadership and Fundraising for Non-Profit Organizations 3

RPTA 165 Volunteer Management in Service Organizations 3

RPTA 166 Administration in Recreation, Parks and Tourism 3

RPTA 167 Professional Organization Leadership 3

* At least 9 units must be at the upper division level. RPTA 21, RPTA 100 or RPTA 122 may not be used to meet major requirements.

**Course also satifies General Education (GE)/Graduation Requirement. 

RPTA 189 California Wine and Agri-Tourism 3

RPTA 185 Advanced Seminar in Commercial Recreation Administration 3

RECREATION ADMINISTRATION ELECTIVE COURSES PRIOR TO 2021



* At least 9 units must be at the upper division level. RPTA 21, RPTA 100 or RPTA 122 may not be used to meet major requirements.

**Course also satifies General Education (GE)/Graduation Requirement. 

Race, Class Gender and Leisure ** 3
RPTA Elective List Units

The Outdoor Recreation Experience 3

RPTA 125

RPTA 128
RPTA 129
RPTA 130

RPTA 132

Leisure, the Individual, and Contemporary Society (Writing Intensive course ) 3

Recreation Service for Diverse, Underserved and Underrepresented Populations 3
Youth Development in Recreation, Parks & Tourism 3
Community Sport Programming 3
Morale Welfare and Recreation (MWR): Military Recreation Services 3
Campus Recreation

RPTA 33
RPTA 34

RPTA 131
3

Community Organization 3
RPTA 148 Experiential Education in Outdoor Recreation Settings 3
RPTA 137

RPTA 149 Developing and Programming Adventure Experiences 3
RPTA 150 Ecology Of Resources Areas 3
RPTA 151 Visitor Management in Recreation Areas 3
RPTA 152 Law Enforcement for Forest and Park Rangers 3
RPTA 153 Environmental Interpretation 3

RPTA 167 Professional Organization Leadership 3
RPTA 166 Administration in Recreation, Parks and Tourism 3
RPTA 165 Volunteer Management in Service Organizations 3
RPTA 164 Leadership and Fundraising for Non-Profit Organizations 3

RPTA 154 Management of Recreation Facilities 3
RPTA 163 Grant Writing for Social, Community and Human Service Organizations 3

3

RPTA 124 The Science of Nature Engagement and Health & Wellbeing 3

RPTA 126 The Science of Play

RECREATION ADMINISTRATION ELECTIVE COURSESE BEGINNING 2021-2022



Bachelor 
Program

Sac State American 
River

Notes

RA/RT/HTM RPTA 30 RECR 300

RA/RT RPTA 32 RECR 320 Elective in 
HTM

RA/RT RPTA 42 RECR 310

RA/HTM RPTA 62 BUS 340

RA/HTM RPTA 60 ACCT 301

RA/HTM RPTA 61 ACCT 301

HTM ONLY RPTA 80 RECM40

BUS 48 BUS 340 BUS 340 OR BUS 
345

BUS 1 AND BUS 2 ACCT 301 ACCT 301 ACCT 301

BUS 1 AND BUS 2 ACCT 301 ACCT 301 ACCT 301

RECR 310

Folsom LakeSierrra Sac City Cosumnes

RECM10 RECR 300

RECM 30

SAC STATE COURSE MAPPING TO COMMUNITY COLLEGE COURSES
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